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3.5 MCLE Credits 
3.5 Areas of Professional Practice

HIPAA: Recent Developments  
and Rule Changes
Program Topics
• OCR Revises the Limits on Civil Monetary Penalties Based on the Level of Culpability
• New HHS Fact Sheet on Direct Liability of Business Associates
• Increasing Breach Reports 
• Lessons Learned from OCR’s Recent Enforcement Actions 

Presenter
Kurt Bratten, Esq. | O’Connell & Aronowitz PC | Albany
NYSBA Member: $150 | Non-Member: $250
Health Law Section Member: $125

3.5 MCLE Credits in Areas of Professional Practice

Monday, November 4, 2019 | NYC | 2:00 p.m. - 5:15 p.m. EST
Live CLE Program
Convene Conference Center | 810 Seventh Avenue (Between 52nd & 53rd Streets) | NYC

Thursday, November 14, 2019 | Albany | 2:00 p.m. - 5:15 p.m.
Live CLE Program and Webcast
New York State Bar Association 
1 Elk Street | Albany

Learn more about the Health Law Section | nysba.org/HLS
NYSBA Co-Sponsors: Health Law Section and the Committee on Continuing Legal Education

Live &
Webcast
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Cancellations Are Easy: Full refunds are given with notice three days prior to the program date. Registrations cancelled less than three 
business days from the program date will be assessed a cancellation fee of $25.00.

Tuition Assistance: Any New York attorney who has a genuine financial hardship may apply for tuition assistance for a CLE program. 
Learn more at www.nysba.org/TuitionAssistance. 

Accommodations for Persons with Disabilities: NYSBA is committed to complying with all applicable laws that prohibit 
discrimination against individuals on the basis of disability in the full and equal enjoyment of its goods, services, programs, activities, 
facilities, privileges, advantages, or accommodations. To request auxiliary aids or services or if you have any questions regarding 
accessibility, please contact Cindy O’Brien at cobrien@nysba.org. 

www.nysba.org/CLEProgramPolicies

Upcoming CLE Programs
Auto and Truck Claims, Accidents and Litigation 
Thursday, September 5 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Albany & Webcast
Friday, September 6 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Syracuse
Monday September 9 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | NYC
Thursday, September 12 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Long Island
Friday, September 13 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Buffalo

Being Heard at Hearings: Local Criminal Court Practice - Fall 2019
Wednesday, September 11 | 1:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Glens Falls
Monday, November, 4 | 9:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. | NYC
Friday, November, 15 | 9:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. | Utica

Premises Liability 2019
Friday, September 13 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | NYC
Tuesday, September 17 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Long Island
Friday, October 4 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Albany & Webcast
Friday, October 4 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. | Buffalo

2019 Tech Summit
Thursday, September 19 – Friday, September 20 | 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. | NYC

Workers’ Compensation Law Update 2019
Monday, September 23 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. | Syracuse 
Monday, October 7 | 9:00 a.m. –  4:00 p.m. | NYC
Wednesday, October 16 | 9:00 a.m.  – 4:00 p.m. | Albany & Webcast
Friday, October 18 | 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. | Buffalo

Construction Site Accident Claims & Litigation 2019
Thursday, October 17 | 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. | Albany 
Friday, October 25 | 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. | NYC
Wednesday, November 6 | 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. | Buffalo
Friday, November 8 | 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. | Long Island

2019 Commercial Litigation Academy
Thursday, November 14 & Friday, November 15 | 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. | NYC & Webcast

Honing Your Deposition Skills: Basics & Beyond
Thursday, November, 21 | 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. | Long Island
Friday, November, 22 | 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. | Albany & Webcast 
Monday, November, 25 | 1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. | NYC

HIPAA: Recent Developments and Rule Changes
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